
Pos

1

Pro Superbike

1

Superbike

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Not classified

DNF

DQ

Supersport

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Not classified

No.

-??-

777

95

91

421

271

420

66

31

88

21

132

641

128

227

11

69

153

28

197

77

64

65

196

85

35

999

48

50

225

104

Name

- 4576919 -

Arne Andreasen

Tobias Stenholm

Arvid Ellingsen

Martin Christiansen

Bo Pedersen

Martin Nielsen

Linus Olssen

John Dupont

Christian Sebell Steensen

Jesper Christensen

Morten Skandshus

Anders Munch Nørregaard

henrik neve andreasen

Torben Jensen

Tobias Johnsson

Robert Andersen

Helle Asbjørnsdatter Lunden

Michael Poulsen

Frederik Lyngholm

Thomas Kappelgaard

Frank Pedersen

Martin Høyland

Kenneth Lyngholm

mikkel bjerg

Jan Bille Carstensen

Anders Larsson

Hans H. Hansen

Kim Kindvig Jørgensen

Allan Sachmann

Niels Joergensen

Class

Pro Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Laps

3

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Diff

6.401

14.586

16.681

17.088

38.997

22.886

23.352

26.313

29.445

31.286

33.224

36.448

39.643

41.521

DNF

DQ

7.043

8.326

12.788

16.276

17.779

22.240

31.213

35.959

57.126

37.227

37.663

Gap

6.401

8.185

2.095

0.407

2.549

5.798

0.466

2.961

3.132

1.841

1.938

3.224

0.646

1.878

7.043

1.283

4.462

3.488

1.503

4.461

8.973

4.746

19.463

1.268

0.436

Total Tm

5:34.870

5:32.173

5:21.656

5:28.057

5:36.242

5:38.337

5:38.744

6:00.653

5:44.542

5:45.008

5:47.969

5:51.101

5:52.942

5:54.880

5:58.104

6:01.299

6:03.177

5:22.017

5:32.043

5:25.000

5:33.326

5:37.788

5:41.276

5:42.779

5:47.240

5:56.213

6:00.959

6:22.126

6:02.227

6:02.663

Best Tm

1:08.135

1:07.001

1:05.003

1:06.756

1:07.356

1:07.819

1:07.611

1:07.002

1:08.878

1:07.507

1:08.979

1:09.147

1:09.364

1:09.212

1:09.830

1:12.340

1:11.639

1:05.050

1:07.052

1:06.453

1:08.186

1:08.583

1:08.760

1:09.492

1:08.632

1:12.061

1:10.877

1:11.568

1:11.758

In Lap

2

4

4

5

4

3

5

3

5

5

5

4

3

4

5

3

4

0

3

4

0

5

5

2

5

4

5

2

3

2

2

Nat/State

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk/ Norsk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Points

0

11

25

16

9

7

6

5

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

20

13

0

10

8

4

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
#50+66 Passing while yellow flag +20
#77 Rode without transponder

Margin of Victory

6.401

Avg. Speed

115.838

Best Lap Tm

1:05.003

Best Speed

114.641

Best Lap by

95 - Tobias Stenholm
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Pos

DNF

DNF

No.

916

313

Name

Christian Brunholm

René Knudsen

Class

Supersport

Supersport

Laps Diff

DNF

DNF

Gap Total Tm Best Tm In Lap

0

0

Nat/State

Dansk

Dansk

Points

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
#50+66 Passing while yellow flag +20
#77 Rode without transponder

Margin of Victory

6.401

Avg. Speed

115.838

Best Lap Tm

1:05.003

Best Speed

114.641

Best Lap by

95 - Tobias Stenholm
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